USMS CONVENTION SCHEDULE 2001, updated Oct 04. Absolutely Final Version. All others obsolete.

Thursday, Nov 15
10-4pm

2-5pm

5-6pm

6-7pm

7-9pm
9-10:30pm
Friday, Nov16
8-10:45am
1lam-11:50pm
1lam-11:50pm
1lam-11:50pm

1lam-11:50pm

12-1pm
12-1pm

1-2:20pm

2:30-3:20pm
2:30-3:20pm
2:30-3:20pm
2:30-3:20pm
3:30-6:20pm
3:30-4:20pm
3:30-4:20pm
3:30-4:20pm
3:30-5:20pm
4:30-5:20pm
4:30-5:20pm
4:30-5:20pm

5:30-7pm
5:30-7pm

7-7:50pm
7-7:50pm
7-7:50pm
8-9:30 pm

9:30-11pm

Executive Committee
Coaches Seminar
Dinner break
Convention Committee
Board of Directors

Delegate welcome

House of Delegates (Roll Call, nominations of Candidates

for office, 15mins of Roberts Rules)

Registration
Coaches
Legislation

Legal Counselors

lunch break
MACA

Legislation

Rule Book
Finance

Officials

ISHOF Nominating
Championship
Recognition & Awards
Finance

Safety Education
Long Distance
Sports Medicine
Insurance

Records and Tabulation

Dinner
Zone

History & Archives
Planning
Rules

Candidates Forum

Ransom Arthur Award Presentation Committee

C-8

H-2, T-50

C-12

HO-50, S-20

H-10, T-200
C-16, S-30
H-15, T-35
U-20,T-100
C-12, S-20
C-20
U-20,T-100
C-20, S-20
U-20, S-10
C-20, S-40
C-10, S-10
H-20, T-60
HO-30, S-20
U-20, S-10
C-8, S-10
C-20, S-40
C-16, S-40
C-16, S-30
C-16, S-40
C-16, S-30
C-12, S-10
H-20, T-50
HO-24, S-20
H-10, T-150

C-20



Saturday, Nov17

8-8:50am
8-8:50am
8-8:50am
8-8:50am
9-10:30am

9-11:50
9-11:50

10:30-11:50

12:00-1:20pm

1:30-5pm
5:30-7:45pm

8-10pm

Sunday, Nov18

8-8:20

8;30-1pm

Championship

Fitness

Endowment Fund Board of Governors
International

Communications

Finance
Legislation

Marketing

Lunch break /Zone meetings
Breadbasket

Colonies

Dixie

Great Lakes

Northwest

Oceana

South Central

Southwest

House of Delegates (Committee Reports)
House of Delegates (Championship bids, officer elections)

Dinner , Awards

Board of Directors

House of Delegates, Committee Reports

H-20, T-50
HO-24, S-40
C-16, S-30
C-20, S-40

H-20, T-50

U-20, S-10
U-20,T-100

C-16, S-30

C-15, S-15
C-15, S-30
C-20, S-20
C-35
C-35,5-10
H-2, T-40
C-15, S-15
H-2, T-40

H-10,CL-200,S-30

H-10,CL-200,S-30

H-10,CL-200,S-30

H-10,CL-200,S-30



