USMS CONVENTION SCHEDULE 2001, updated Oct 04. Absolutely Final Version. All others obsolete.

Thursday, Nov 15 10-4pm	Executive Committee	C-8
2-5pm	Coaches Seminar	H-2, T-50
5-6pm	Dinner break	
6-7pm	Convention Committee	C-12
7-9pm	Board of Directors	HO-50, S-20
9-10:30pm	Delegate welcome	
Friday, Nov16	House of Delegates (Roll Call, nominations of Candidates	
8-10:45am	for office, 15mins of Roberts Rules)	H-10, T-200
11am-11:50pm 11am-11:50pm 11am-11:50pm 11am-11:50pm	Registration Coaches Legislation Legal Counselors	C-16, S-30 H-15, T-35 U-20,T-100 C-12, S-20
12-1pm 12-1pm	lunch break MACA	C-20
1-2:20pm	Legislation	U-20,T-100
2:30-3:20pm 2:30-3:20pm 2:30-3:20pm 2:30-3:20pm	Rule Book Finance Officials ISHOF Nominating	C-20, S-20 U-20, S-10 C-20, S-40 C-10, S-10
3:30-6:20pm	Championship	H-20, T-60
3:30-4:20pm 3:30-4:20pm 3:30-4:20pm	Recognition & Awards Finance Safety Education	HO-30, S-20 U-20, S-10 C-8, S-10
3:30-5:20pm	Long Distance	C-20, S-40
4:30-5:20pm 4:30-5:20pm 4:30-5:20pm	Sports Medicine Insurance Records and Tabulation	C-16, S-40 C-16, S-30 C-16, S-40
5:30-7pm 5:30-7pm	Dinner Zone	C-16, S-30
7-7:50pm 7-7:50pm 7-7:50pm	History & Archives Planning Rules	C-12, S-10 H-20, T-50 HO-24, S-20
8-9:30 pm	Candidates Forum	H-10, T-150
9:30-11pm	Ransom Arthur Award Presentation Committee	C-20

Saturday, Nov17

8-8:50am	Championship	H-20, T-50
8-8:50am	Fitness	HO-24, S-40
8-8:50am	Endowment Fund Board of Governors	C-16, S-30
8-8:50am	International	C-20, S-40
9-10:30am	Communications	H-20, T-50
9-11:50	Finance	U-20, S-10
9-11:50	Legislation	U-20,T-100
10:30-11:50	Marketing	C-16, S-30
12:00-1:20pm	Lunch break /Zone meetings	
	Breadbasket	C-15, S-15
	Colonies	C-15, S-30
	Dixie	C-20, S-20
	Great Lakes	C-35
	Northwest	C-35,S-10
	Oceana	H-2, T-40
	South Central	C-15, S-15
	Southwest	H-2, T-40
1:30-5pm	House of Delegates (Committee Reports)	H-10,CL-200,S-30
5:30-7:45pm	House of Delegates (Championship bids, officer elections)	H-10,CL-200,S-30
8-10pm	Dinner , Awards	
Sunday, Nov18		
8-8:20	Board of Directors	H-10,CL-200,S-30
8;30-1pm	House of Delegates, Committee Reports	H-10,CL-200,S-30